GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

ISIN: CA3874371147

Overview

2024/04/18 22:00:00

Price
69.24 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.10% (0.07)

ISIN CA3874371147
Symbol GRT.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,125 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

69.01 CAD (100)
69.66 CAD (100)
68.77 CAD
70.23 CAD
68.77 CAD
69.17 CAD
69.566231 CAD
140,643
9,784,003.38
892
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3874371147&ID_NOTATION=48221279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2215a7a51a33273f03a5352a4bdad175c36e9c51fe6c818046c19388772dc79&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1750f000313c281cb&time=1713576785&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8be01a85e5a0c328e76c90f376ece34cbabfd9df5ea61f69ab0e7c19da1e2ebc&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd51272fbc747d2fd&time=1713576785&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=871e96b75b38a1f2c044a6bac250e88e7018f6cd718769e184171145d075b205&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a0bf43b661eb8835b&time=1713576785&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9300b615f80fcd9bc62962950d25c14a193654e0f95faae98928c88d207eb939&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b24a2e7399a764fc6&time=1713576785&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=955116eabdb16637a37283ebbfdeda17c18bce298cb0846e65549cd963f73f9e&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=91ac38e26df119ffb&time=1713576785&tool=RSC

GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Details

2024/04/18 22:00:00

Price
69.24 CAD

Difference

o

0.10% (0.07)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA3874371147
GRT.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

3,125 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 69.01 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 69.66 CAD (100)
Open 68.77 CAD
High 70.23 CAD
Low 68.77 CAD
Close (prev. day) 69.17 CAD
VWAP 69.566231 CAD
Volume (pcs) 140,643
Trading volume 9,784,003.38
Number of trades 892
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -0.65% -17.31% -11.47%
Perf (abs.) -0.45 -14.49 -8.97
Beta 1.36 1.03 0.83
Volatility 2492 2293 22.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

71.30 CAD (93,477
74.90 CAD (75,356
74.64 CAD (83,226
75.16 CAD (80,177
78.53 CAD (2024/01/10
68.77 CAD (2024/04/18
86.39 CAD (2023/04/24
62.72 CAD (2023/10/30

—_ T = T — = O —

All listings for GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 69.24 CAD 9.78 892
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:57 47.015 EUR 0.00 14
18
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 50.22 USD 0.33 21
18
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:02 46.61 EUR 0.00 2
18
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:32 47.275 EUR 0.00 7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48221279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644570
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75129686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398347
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233756

GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST
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GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT

TRUST

Toronto-Dominion Centre, P.O. Box 159,
Suite 4010, King Street West 77 M5K 1H1

Toronto, Ontario

Telefon: +1 647.925.7500

Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kevan Gorrie
Lorne Kumer
Michael A.

Ramparas
Teresa Neto

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kelly Marshall
Aladin
Mawani

Edna Warren
Emily Pang
Fern Grodner
Gerald Miller
Peter Aghar
Remco Daal
Robert

Brouwer
Sheila Murray

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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